
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Nr.  

505 

471 

491 

454 

540 

294 

457 

180 

512 

414 

602 

750 

885 

599 

592 

620 

567 

155 

710 

397 

287 

498 

271 

226 

558 

740 

177 

32 

568 

495 

Namn  

Arvid Lüning 

Emil Jönrup 

Elias Persson 

Liam Hanström 

Axel Semb 

André Högberg 

Pelle Nilsson 

Leopold Ambjörnsson 

Adrian Åminne-Karlsson 

Rasmus Varg 

Felix Boberg 

Samuel Flink 

Oliver Olsen 

Noah Englund 

Axel Gustafsson 

Oscar Rooth 

Rasmus Moen 

Noel Nilsson 

Filip Isaksson 

Rasmus Holm 

Pelle Tell 

Isac Brolén 

Jonas Albrekt 

Dennis Olsson 

Benjamin Löwenhaft 

Anton Holm 

Jakob Zetterholm 

Elix Ruth 

Max Pålsson 

Josef Andersson 

Klubb  

Upplands Väsby MK 

Varbergs MK 

MK Orion 

Anderslövs MK 

SMK Dala Falun 

SMK Gävle 

SMK Dala Falun 

MCK Hallandia 

Sunne MX Klubb 

Västerås MK 

Uppsala MK 

Uppsala MK 

NMK 

Luleå MS 

Landskrona MK 

Haninge MK 

Upplands Väsby MK 

Getinge MK 

Uppsala MK 

Upplands Väsby MK 

Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 

MK Orion 

Limhamns MK 

Mockfjärd MK 

Arena Motorklubb 

Nynäshamns MCK 

Linköpings MS 

Umeå AK 

Landskrona MK 

Varbergs MK 

Total Tid  

24:25.334 

24:29.810 

24:47.505 

24:52.021 

24:54.428 

24:54.933 

25:13.381 

25:15.621 

25:17.027 

25:19.750 

25:21.920 

25:25.093 

25:31.083 

25:40.639 

25:41.171 

25:44.391 

25:49.918 

25:51.841 

25:56.148 

26:06.434 

26:14.816 

26:25.029 

26:27.489 

26:43.784 

25:38.183 

24:59.912 

25:00.147 

12:54.536 

25:52.539 

26:06.934 

Varv  

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

6 

12 

12 

Poäng  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

diff  

4.476 

22.171 

26.687 

29.094 

29.599 

48.047 

50.287 

51.693 

54.416 

56.586 

59.759 

1:05.749 

1:15.305 

1:15.837 

1:19.057 

1:24.584 

1:26.507 

1:30.814 

1:41.100 

1:49.482 

1:59.695 

2:02.155 

2:18.450 

1:12.849 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

1:27.205 

1:41.600 

Bästa Tid  

2:02.170 

2:02.956 

2:02.787 

2:04.421 

2:03.735 

2:03.146 

2:05.823 

2:05.001 

2:04.312 

2:04.254 

2:05.533 

2:06.239 

2:07.155 

2:06.389 

2:06.010 

2:08.107 

2:08.050 

2:07.535 

2:08.842 

2:05.456 

2:10.478 

2:11.847 

2:11.462 

2:12.681 

2:07.632 

2:14.335 

2:09.349 

2:08.423 

2:05.892 

2:08.437 

På Varv  

8 

9 

9 

3 

11 

12 

7 

11 

3 

10 

11 

11 

2 

3 

8 

8 

8 

11 

9 

2 

4 

12 

10 

7 

8 

2 

5 

3 

12 

6 

Klass  

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

IDSvemoTA  

13829 

10918 

12428 

15116 

17597 

14449 

21927 

26032 

10887 

16893 

14376 

14613 

201809 

56818 

14203 

15792 

19742 

12819 

12168 

11330 

14265 

48651 

43095 

15553 

14965 

16239 

20378 

19216 

11258 

21502 

Make  

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kommentar  

§ 6.8.1 

§ 6.8.1 

§ 6.8.1 

Team/Sponsor  

Karlströms Motor 

KTM Scandinavia/CEC RACING 

Motostar Racing 

MX Academy/Karlströms Motor/Husqvarna Motocycles 

Yamaha Motor Scandinavia 

Rosendahl Racing Team 

Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 

EMX Racing 

Karlströms Motor EMX Racing 

Motostar Racing 

Team Din MC/MonsterEnergy/MOTUL 

Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 

Team Din MC/MonsterEnergy/MOTUL 

Team JE68 Motorcycles 

stombergsracing.se 

Team NDMX.se 

KTM Scandinavia/JE68 Motorcycles AB 

Speedgear/Scalvini Sweden 

Sorterad på varv
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MXSM - Uppsala MK - Deltävling 6 
U17 

U17 - Heat 2 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:34:52 

Rörken Motorstadium 1,742 km 

2018-09-09 13:45 


